Product code: LE20524U

Product name: Robinia palisader
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Description:

Dimensions:

Age group:

Product series:

Manufacturer:

Technical Description:

Materials:

Certificate No.:

Standard:

4000

3200

200-500 mm

0+

Robinia wood

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS

Z2 050646 0076

EN 1176-1

E-mail: birojs@fixman.lv, Phone: +371 67616465
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